
Odyssey	Schools	Administrator	Contact	Informa6on	

School Contact Posi6on Phone 	Email

OCS	JrSr	High Dr.	Monica	Knight Principal 321-446-6659 knightm@odysseycharterschool.com	

OCS	JrSr	High Ms.	Janee	Campbell Assistant	Principal 321-313-4233 campbellj@odysseycharterschool.com	

OCS	Elem	 Ms.	Wendi	Nolder Principal 321-412-3141 nolderw@odysseycharterschool.com	

OCS	Elem Ms.	Deb	Berg Assistant	Principal 321-292-4159 bergd@odysseycharterschool.com	

Odyssey	Prep Ms.	Wendi	Nolder Principal 321-412-3141 nolderw@odysseycharterschool.com	

Odyssey	Prep Ms.	Patricia	Carvil Associate	Principal 321-355-8929 carvilp@odysseyprepacademy.com

Odyssey	Prep Mr.	Mike	Davis Assistant	Principal 321-243-0494 davism@odysseyprepacademy.com	
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